
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Junior Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Abilene 2015
Junior_Horse_All_Around
Page 1

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
ABILENE, TX 1/31/15-2/1/15 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 13 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 11
102 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy -2011 - 5374139 Y 2.0 12.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 11.0 40.0 1 1
125 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 Y 1.0 13.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 40.0 1 2
241 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 4.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 35.0 3 3
114 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 7.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 31.0 4 4
255 Allen Walton - Seven S Honky Tonk - 2010 - 5294152 Y 5.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 29.0 5 5
136 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 Y 3.0 11.0 11.0 1.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 18.0 9 6
112 Randy Snodgress - Playin For Chics - 2011 - 5402947 Y 9.0 5.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 2.0 24.0 6 7
227 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 Y 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 21.0 7 8
146 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 Y 12.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 20.0 8 9
170 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 Y 8.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 11.0 1.0 16.0 10 10
139 Sherri Fischer - Siouxs Squaw - 2011 - 5368593 Y 10.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 11 11
186 Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes - 5485004 N 13.0 1.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
248 Katie Dove - Sham - pending N 11.0 3.0 #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 0.0 999
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Abilene 2015
Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

13 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 1 6 7 4 9 2 8 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 
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s

Total Ranking

1 13 125 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 75.0 1

2 12 102 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy -2011 - 5374139 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 73.5 2

3 11 136 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 72.5 3

4 10 241 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 71.5 4

5 9 255 Allen Walton - Seven S Honky Tonk - 2010 - 5294152 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 5

6 8 227 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 6

7 7.0 114 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 7

8 6 170 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.0 68.5 8

9 5 112 Randy Snodgress - Playin For Chics - 2011 - 5402947 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 1.0 68.5 8

10 4 139 Sherri Fischer - Siouxs Squaw - 2011 - 5368593 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 3.0 67.5 10

Junior Stock Horse  
Pleasure     AQHA Ranch 

Ridi

ABILENE, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters
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Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

11 3 248 Katie Dove - Sham - pending 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 8.0 61.0 11

12 2 146 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 14.0 53.0 13

13 1 186 Cha-Cha Jackson - TSU Ms Becaco Snakeyes - 5485004 0.0 0.0 -1.0 OP 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 60.5 12
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Abilene 2015
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 5 4 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles gate / 
side pass

trot logs lope logs
drag at 

jog

ext trot 
chute/ 

back L /   
1 1/2 left

walk over 
logs 

walk 
bridge to 
fence / 

stop

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 11 114 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 3.0 71.5 1

2 10 112 Randy Snodgress - Playin For Chics - 2011 - 5402947 1.0 1.0 1.5 -1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 7.0 69.5 3

3 9 102 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy -2011 - 5374139 1.5 1.0 1.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 69.5 3

4 8 146 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 1.5 -0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 7.0 69.5 3

5 7 125 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 -1.0 1.0 1.5 12.0 64.5 6

6 6 227 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 9.0 64.5 6

7 5 241 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 -1.0 -0.5 1.5 -1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 64.0 8

8 4 255 Allen Walton - Seven S Honky Tonk - 2010 - 5294152 0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 -0.5 1.0 1.0 12.0 61.0 9

9 3 170 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 15.0 58.5 10

10 2 139 Sherri Fischer - Siouxs Squaw - 2011 - 5368593 0.0 -1.5 -1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 16.0 52.0 11

Junior Stock Horse Trail - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

ABILENE, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 1 136 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 1.0 1.0 1.5 OP 0.0 1.5 1.5 5.0 71.5 1
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1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 5 6 1 2 3

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Penalties

Total Ranking

1 11 125 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.0 1

2 10 241 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 2

3 9 255 Allen Walton - Seven S Honky Tonk - 2010 - 5294152 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.0 3

4 8 102 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy -2011 - 5374139 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 68.5 5

5 7 112 Randy Snodgress - Playin For Chics - 2011 - 5402947 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 1.5 68.5 5

6 6 170 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.5 10

7 5 114 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 OP 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 3

8 4 146 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 -0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 68.5 5

9 3 136 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.5 67.5 8

10 2 227 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 OP -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.0 9

Junior Stock Horse  Reining     - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

ABILENE, TXLocation:Ben Baldus
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11 1 139 Sherri Fischer - Siouxs Squaw - 2011 - 5368593 0.0 OP 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 7.0 61.0 11
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1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge: Loc.

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 7 2 5 8 3 6 9

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 11.0 102 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy -2011 - 5374139 1 0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 73 1

2 10.0 241 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1 0 0.5 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 72.5 2

3 9.0 125 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0.5 1 71.5 3

4 8.0 114 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.5 0 0 0.5 -0.5 0 0.5 0 0.5 71.5 3

5 7.0 255 Allen Walton - Seven S Honky Tonk - 2010 - 5294152 1 0.5 0 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 71 5

6 6.0 146 Justin Stanton - Trixies Sixes - 2012 - 5454503 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70.5 6

7 5.0 227 Lee Smith - Dual Lil Flo - 2011 - 5509855 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 70.5 6

8 4.0 139 Sherri Fischer - Siouxs Squaw - 2011 - 5368593 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 8

9 3.0 136 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 -1 -0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 4 65.5 9

10 2.0 112 Randy Snodgress - Playin For Chics - 2011 - 5402947 -1 -0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 63.5 10

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

ABILENE, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Marilyn Peters
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11 1.0 170 Tyler Jacobs - Joseph Make A Mark - 2012 - 5484250 -1 -1 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 0 -0.5 0 4 63 11
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